Platz

Ort Gau-Algesheim

Startername

1ler Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U11
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Reul3, Svenja
Hofmann, Emily
Frommann, Olivia
Borg, Nele
Blumenroth, Sophia
Schwarz, Lena Vanessa
Bechold, Lia
Weinmann, Hannah
Zoch, Leni

Hickel, Josephine

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U13

1
2
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Lorenz, Sarah
Arnd, Nele
Brednich, Carmen

1ler Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U15

1
2

Zocher, Lisbet
Praetorius, Greta

RVR-Schiilerrunde 1

Vereinsname Eing

RSV Selzen

RSV Selzen

RSV Gau-Algesheim
RSV Selzen

RSV Selzen

RV 1899 Worrstadt e.V.
RSV Gau-Algesheim

RV 1899 Woérrstadt e.V.
RSV Gau-Algesheim
RSV Gau-Algesheim

RSV Undenheim e.V.
RSV Undenheim e.V.
RSV Klein-Winternheim

RSV Gau-Algesheim
RSV Undenheim e.V.

Datum

23,70
23,90
24,50
19,90
23,90
17,80
16,40
17,20
12,60
16,40

27,30
26,50
26,80

34,50
26,30

18.03.2023

Ausg

19,35
17,65
17,43
16,25
15,91
15,25
13,96
11,48
11,03
10,22

25,25
21,85
19,89

24,94
22,23



